Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C30001 GOVT.TECH HIGH SCHOOL, WARDHA
Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072300352 2207300001 300352 SAYARE HARSHAL ARVIND

21072300352 2207300002 300352 SHAMBHARKAR SIDHARTH GULABRAO

21072300352 2207300003 300352 GAWAI SWAPNIL TUKARAMJI

21072300358 2207300004 300358 WANJARI MOHIT ASHOKRAO

21072300358 2207300005 300358 DANGARE ADARSH ANILRAO

21072300358 2207300006 300358 SHINDE DURGESH DEVENDRA

21072300358 2207300007 300358 ZOTING CHETAN MORESHWAR

21072300358 2207300008 300358 LAJURKAR RAHUL PUNDALIKRAO

21072300358 2207300009 300358 DONDAL GAURAO SHALIK

21072300358 2207300010 300358 VAIDYA NITIN MAROTI

21072300358 2207300011 300358 DHORWAGH KARTIK BHAYYAJI

10 043

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C30001 GOVT.TECH HIGH SCHOOL, WARDHA
Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Signature

21072300358 2207300012 300358 BAGADE RAKSHIT DILIP

21072300358 2207300013 300358 POTE GANESH NARESHRAO

21072300358 2207300014 300358 TEMBHARE NAYAN SURESH

21072300358 2207300015 300358 SHINDE AYUSH CHANDRASHEKHAR

21072300358 2207300016 300358 SADMAKE SHRIKANT SHATRUGHNA

21072300358 2207300017 300358 JAMANE RAHUL MANOHARRAO

21072300358 2207300018 300358 BUTE KUNAL PRAKASHRAO

21072300358 2207300019 300358 CHAUDHARI SHAILESH PANDURANGIJI

21072300358 2207300020 300358 KALSAR MITHUN PRAKASH

21072300358 2207300021 300358 RAKHUNDE PANKAJ DEVIDASJI

21072300358 2207300022 300358 KHOPADE AKASH ANILRAO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C30001 GOVT.TECH HIGH SCHOOL, WARDHA
Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072300358 2207300023 300358 SADMAKE SURAJ MANIK ]

oD

L M osadrake

21072300358 2207300024 300358 SHAMBHARKAR ROHIT BHARAT

21072300358 2207300025 300358 WADHAI SUMIT DNYANESHWARRAO

21072300358 2207300026 300358 RAGHATATE SANDIP OMPRAKASH

21072300358 2207300027 300358 DAF PAWANKUMAR YUGENDRA

21072300358 2207300028 300358 SHELKE CHETAN DIWAKAR

e
21072300358 2207300029 300358 SHENDRE SANI LAXMANRAO | - |
/fag_l .
21072300358 2207300030 300358 AMBULKAR NIKHIL BHASKAR —
_\ ::;"-
f&" = 5
21072300358 2207300031 300358 PAHUNE GULSHAN DINKARRAO m
21072300358 2207300032 300358 GHULE ADITYA SUBHASH ==
e B
21072300358 2207300033 300358 THAKRE ANIKET RATNAKARRAO -

AR Thakawe

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C30001 GOVT.TECH HIGH SCHOOL, WARDHA
Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072300358 2207300034 300358 ADEWAR ROHAN RAJU

21072300358 2207300035 300358 THUL PRAJWAL VIJAY

21072300358 2207300036 300358 MANDAVKAR NIKHIL NARAYAN

21072300358 2207300037 300358 MANDAOKAR VISHAL PRAKASH

21072300358 2207300038 300358 WANKAR AKASH CHINTAMANRAO

21072300358 2207300039 300358 DHURAD RUPESH RAMESHRAO

21072300358 2207300040 300358 NANWATKAR PANKAJ SHANKARRAO

21072300358 2207300041 300358 PATIL AMOL RAMCHANDRA

21072300358 2207300042 300358 MOHITKAR AKASH RAJENDRA

21072300358 2207300043 300358 MADAVI SAURABH RAMESH

21072300358 2207300044 300358 KAMADI SAMIR DATTA

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C30001 GOVT.TECH HIGH SCHOOL, WARDHA
Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072300358 2207300045 300358 TANALE VISHAL SUDHAKAR

-~
w120

21072300358 2207300046 300358 INGOLE PRAVIN PREMSUKHRAO

21072300358 2207300047 300358 KALSAR SACHIN PRAKASH

21072300358 2207300048 300358 MESHRAM PRADIP BHASKAR

21072300352 2207300049 300352 INGOLE PRAJWAL ANILRAO

21072300352 2207300050 300352 VAIDYA SAMEER PRAKASH

21072300352 2207300051 300352 BHOYAR SAGAR BIJENDRA =

21072300352 2207300052 300352 PAWAR ANKIT GAJANAN

21072300352 2207300053 300352 HARSH ANIL PATIL

ot
21072300352 2207300054 300352 DHUMNE MAYUR VIJAYRAO (s
o 1

e

21072300352 2207300055 300352 PARDAKHE GOPAL PRAKASH @ |

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C30001 GOVT.TECH HIGH SCHOOL, WARDHA
Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo  Signature

21072300352 2207300056 300352 CHAVHAN SHITAL PREMSING

21072300352 2207300057 300352 NEHARE NIKHIL KAILAS

21072300352 2207300058 300352 KIRPAL NISHANT HARIDAS

21072300352 2207300059 300352 TELRANDE ANAND MORESHWAR

21072300352 2207300060 300352 KIRNAKE SAGAR GHANSHYAM

21072300352 2207300061 300352 SAYRE GAJANAN SHANKARRAO

21072300352 2207300062 300352 KHAN AHTESHAM NAVED MAZHER JAWED

21072300352 2207300063 300352 MARADWAR RITESH RAMESHRAO

21072300352 2207300064 300352 MESHRAM VISHAL BAPURAO

21072300352 2207300065 300352 GIROLE KUNAL SHANKARRAO

21072300352 2207300066 300352 TIWASKAR AKSHAY SANJAY

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C30001 GOVT.TECH HIGH SCHOOL, WARDHA

Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
21072300352 2207300067 300352 MOTGHARE RUPESH SURESH | c_:\ |

e

21072300352 2207300068 300352 WANKHEDE SHUBHAM VIJAYKUMAR

21072300352 2207300069 300352 DHUMANE CHETAN SATISHRAO

21072300352 2207300070 300352 HARGE KIRAN KISHORRAO

21072300352 2207300071 300352 PAWAR AMAY GAJANAN

21072300352 2207300072 300352 BORADE KALYANI ANILPANT

21072300352 2207300073 300352 TAJANE VISHAL VASANTA

21072300358 2207300074 300358 ZODE GENUBABU PRABHAKAR

21072300358 2207300075 300358 NISHANE ROSHAN HEMRAJJI

21072300358 2207300076 300358 KUMBHARKHANE HARIOM SANJAY

21072300358 2207300077 300358 SHEIKH SHAMIR DAUD

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C30001 GOVT.TECH HIGH SCHOOL, WARDHA
Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072300358 2207300078 300358 KITKULE NILESH CHANDRASHEKHAR

21072300358 2207300079 300358 PANPALIYA AMOL RAJENDRA

21072300358 2207300080 300358 POHANE RAVI DINKARRAO

21072300358 2207300081 300358 NAGRALE ASHISH TANIKDAS

21072300358 2207300082 300358 UJJAINKAR KRISHNA PRAMOD

21072300352 2207300083 300352 BHONGADE VAIBHAYV DILIPRAO

21072300352 2207300084 300352 TALWEKAR TUSHAR PURUSHOTTAM

21072300352 2207300085 300352 WANI AKSHAY SANJAY

21072300358 2207300086 300358 DHOTE NIKHIL YOGESH

21072300358 2207300087 300358 CHAUDHARI NITESH DNYANESHWAR

21072300352 2207300088 300352 BABHULKAR KISHOR PURUSHOTTAM

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C30001 GOVT.TECH HIGH SCHOOL, WARDHA

Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
21072300352 2207300089 300352 ADE MOHIT LAXMAN 7”:

M?i

e

21072300358 2207300090 300358 CHUKEKAR YOGESH PRADIP

21072300358 2207300091 300358 KALINDAR SAGAR MADHUKAR g
X

iz La
)
A i
LA 3 i, o - L
Ll

A intr .

21072300352 2207300092 300352 PIMPALKAR MANISH SHRIDHARRAO

21072300358 2207300093 300358 BHUSHAN ASHOK THOOL

21072300352 2207300094 300352 HURKAT MAYUR RAMAN

21072300352 2207300095 300352 VAIDYA PAYAL PRABHAKAR

21072300352 2207300096 300352 VAIDYA HITESH NAMDEORAO

21072300352 2207300097 300352 BAINGANE VIJAY AJABRAO

21072300352 2207300098 300352 MOTGHARE PRADNYATISH DEVIDAS

21072300352 2207300099 300352 JANGALE ASHISH DILIP .

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C30001 GOVT.TECH HIGH SCHOOL, WARDHA
Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072300352 2207300100 300352 HATWAR HEMLATA WASUDEO

21072300352 2207300101 300352 RATHOD DINESH SUKHADEO

21072300358 2207300102 300358 SURYAWANSHI BHUSHAN SANJAY

21072300352 2207300103 300352 RANIT SUNIL JAGDEO

21072300352 2207300104 300352 SAMBHARE AKSHAY SHANKARRAO

21072300352 2207300105 300352 INGALE SACHIN DEORAO

21072300352 2207300106 300352 UGHADE SAMIR NARAYANRAO

21072300352 2207300107 300352 SARODE SUMIT AVINASH

21072300352 2207300108 300352 TURALE SUKESHANI RAMESHWAR

21072300352 2207300109 300352 SONALI SHRIRANG POHANKAR

21072300352 2207300110 300352 PATHAK SURAJ GOPALRAO

SFect ark .

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C30001 GOVT.TECH HIGH SCHOOL, WARDHA
Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
21072300352 2207300111 300352 LOHAKARE RUTIK SANJAYRAO a_
=N
Edaticn o

21072300352 2207300112 300352 KHADSE GAURAV RAVINDRA =

21072300352 2207300113 300352 NAGRALE RANJIT BHIMRAOJI TQ |

| l“/li |

?j@%ﬁ le

21072300352 2207300114 300352 DADMAL NITESH ANANDRAO E‘LJ

21072300352 2207300115 300352 VIRUTKAR AKSHAY SUBHASHRAO E‘
g

21072300352 2207300116 300352 JADHAO DASHRATH HARIBHAU

21072300352 2207300117 300352 JUNARKAR ASHISH ZITRU

21072300352 2207300118 300352 KODAPE USHA MADHUKAR

21072300352 2207300119 300352 BHARDWAJ ANKITA JAISINGH

21072300352 2207300120 300352 JADHAV VISHAL VINOD

20072300352 2207300122 300352 KUDMATE SUDARSHAN MAROTI

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C30001 GOVT.TECH HIGH SCHOOL, WARDHA
Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

20072300352 2207300123 300352 DHUMANE GAURAV SANTOSH

20072300352 2207300124 300352 MOON SUDHIR TEJRAO

20072300352 2207300125 300352 RATHOD GIRISH VIJAY

20072300358 2207300126 300358 NAWADE AKASH DILIP

20072300358 2207300127 300358 TAMBURKAR RAJESH SUDHAKAR

20072300358 2207300128 300358 KAMDI PANKAJ KISNAJI

20072300358 2207300129 300358 RATHOD DARSHAN DIGAMBAR

20072300358 2207300130 300358 CHAPDE MRUNAL SHESHRAO

20072300358 2207300131 300358 MAKHARE GANESH SUDHAKAR

P jj-‘.(—kh 4R

3 2207300132 300352 ASATKAR SONALI GHANSHYAM _a

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C30001 GOVT.TECH HIGH SCHOOL, WARDHA
Examination : July 2022 Date : 16/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072300352 2207300001 300352 SAYARE HARSHAL ARVIND

21072300352 2207300002 300352 SHAMBHARKAR SIDHARTH GULABRAO

21072300352 2207300003 300352 GAWAI SWAPNIL TUKARAMJI

21072300358 2207300004 300358 WANJARI MOHIT ASHOKRAO

21072300358 2207300005 300358 DANGARE ADARSH ANILRAO

21072300358 2207300006 300358 SHINDE DURGESH DEVENDRA

21072300358 2207300007 300358 ZOTING CHETAN MORESHWAR

21072300358 2207300008 300358 LAJURKAR RAHUL PUNDALIKRAO

21072300358 2207300009 300358 DONDAL GAURAO SHALIK

21072300358 2207300010 300358 VAIDYA NITIN MAROTI

21072300358 2207300011 300358 DHORWAGH KARTIK BHAYYAJI

10 043

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C30001

GOVT.TECH HIGH SCHOOL, WARDHA
Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Examination : July 2022 Date :16/12/2022
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

21072300358 2207300013

21072300358 2207300014

21072300358 2207300015

21072300358 2207300016

21072300358 2207300017

21072300358 2207300018

21072300358 2207300019

21072300358 2207300020

21072300358 2207300021

21072300358 2207300022

InstituteName Of Student
21072300358 2207300012 300358 BAGADE RAKSHIT DILIP

300358

300358

300358

300358

300358

300358

300358

300358

300358

300358

POTE GANESH NARESHRAO

TEMBHARE NAYAN SURESH

SHINDE AYUSH CHANDRASHEKHAR

SADMAKE SHRIKANT SHATRUGHNA

JAMANE RAHUL MANOHARRAO

BUTE KUNAL PRAKASHRAO

CHAUDHARI SHAILESH PANDURANGJI

KALSAR MITHUN PRAKASH

RAKHUNDE PANKAJ DEVIDASJI

KHOPADE AKASH ANILRAO

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C30001

Examination :

July

GOVT.TECH HIGH SCHOOL, WARDHA

2022

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Date : 16/12/2022

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

21072300358 2207300024

21072300358 2207300025

21072300358 2207300026

21072300358 2207300027

21072300358 2207300028

21072300358 2207300029

21072300358 2207300030

21072300358 2207300031

21072300358 2207300032

21072300358 2207300033

InstituteName Of Student
21072300358 2207300023 300358 SADMAKE SURAJ MANIK

300358

300358

300358

300358

300358

300358

300358

300358

300358

300358

SHAMBHARKAR ROHIT BHARAT

WADHAI SUMIT DNYANESHWARRAO

RAGHATATE SANDIP OMPRAKASH

DAF PAWANKUMAR YUGENDRA

SHELKE CHETAN DIWAKAR

SHENDRE SANI LAXMANRAO

AMBULKAR NIKHIL BHASKAR

PAHUNE GULSHAN DINKARRAO

GHULE ADITYA SUBHASH

THAKRE ANIKET RATNAKARRAO

Photo

-
o

L M osadrake

Signature

AR Thakawe

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C30001
Examination : July

GOVT.TECH HIGH SCHOOL, WARDHA

2022 Date : 16/12/2022

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student

21072300358 2207300034 300358

21072300358 2207300035 300358

21072300358 2207300036 300358

21072300358 2207300037 300358

21072300358 2207300038 300358

21072300358 2207300039 300358

21072300358 2207300040 300358

21072300358 2207300041 300358

21072300358 2207300042 300358

21072300358 2207300043 300358

21072300358 2207300044 300358

ADEWAR ROHAN RAJU

THUL PRAJWAL VIJAY

MANDAVKAR NIKHIL NARAYAN

MANDAOKAR VISHAL PRAKASH

WANKAR AKASH CHINTAMANRAO

DHURAD RUPESH RAMESHRAO

NANWATKAR PANKAJ SHANKARRAO

PATIL AMOL RAMCHANDRA

MOHITKAR AKASH RAJENDRA

MADAVI SAURABH RAMESH

KAMADI SAMIR DATTA

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C30001 GOVT.TECH HIGH SCHOOL, WARDHA
Examination : July 2022 Date : 16/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072300358 2207300045 300358 TANALE VISHAL SUDHAKAR

-~
w120

21072300358 2207300046 300358 INGOLE PRAVIN PREMSUKHRAO

21072300358 2207300047 300358 KALSAR SACHIN PRAKASH

21072300358 2207300048 300358 MESHRAM PRADIP BHASKAR

21072300352 2207300049 300352 INGOLE PRAJWAL ANILRAO

21072300352 2207300050 300352 VAIDYA SAMEER PRAKASH

21072300352 2207300051 300352 BHOYAR SAGAR BIJENDRA =

21072300352 2207300052 300352 PAWAR ANKIT GAJANAN

21072300352 2207300053 300352 HARSH ANIL PATIL

ot
21072300352 2207300054 300352 DHUMNE MAYUR VIJAYRAO (s
o 1

e

21072300352 2207300055 300352 PARDAKHE GOPAL PRAKASH @ |

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C30001 GOVT.TECH HIGH SCHOOL, WARDHA
Examination : July 2022 Date : 16/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo  Signature

21072300352 2207300056 300352 CHAVHAN SHITAL PREMSING

21072300352 2207300057 300352 NEHARE NIKHIL KAILAS

21072300352 2207300058 300352 KIRPAL NISHANT HARIDAS

21072300352 2207300059 300352 TELRANDE ANAND MORESHWAR

21072300352 2207300060 300352 KIRNAKE SAGAR GHANSHYAM

21072300352 2207300061 300352 SAYRE GAJANAN SHANKARRAO

21072300352 2207300062 300352 KHAN AHTESHAM NAVED MAZHER JAWED

21072300352 2207300063 300352 MARADWAR RITESH RAMESHRAO

21072300352 2207300064 300352 MESHRAM VISHAL BAPURAO

21072300352 2207300065 300352 GIROLE KUNAL SHANKARRAO

21072300352 2207300066 300352 TIWASKAR AKSHAY SANJAY

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C30001

Examination : July 2022 Date :16/12/2022
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

GOVT.TECH HIGH SCHOOL, WARDHA

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
21072300352 2207300067

21072300352 2207300068

21072300352 2207300069

21072300352 2207300070

21072300352 2207300071

21072300352 2207300072

21072300352 2207300073

21072300358 2207300074

21072300358 2207300075

21072300358 2207300076

21072300358 2207300077

InstituteName Of Student

300352

300352

300352

300352

300352

300352

300352

300358

300358

300358

300358

MOTGHARE RUPESH SURESH

WANKHEDE SHUBHAM VIJAYKUMAR

DHUMANE CHETAN SATISHRAO

HARGE KIRAN KISHORRAO

PAWAR AMAY GAJANAN

BORADE KALYANI ANILPANT

TAJANE VISHAL VASANTA

ZODE GENUBABU PRABHAKAR

NISHANE ROSHAN HEMRAJJI

KUMBHARKHANE HARIOM SANJAY

SHEIKH SHAMIR DAUD

Photo Signature

R dy,

h
B8

e

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C30001

Examination : July 2022 Date :16/12/2022
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

GOVT.TECH HIGH SCHOOL, WARDHA

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

21072300358 2207300079

21072300358 2207300080

21072300358 2207300081

21072300358 2207300082

21072300352 2207300083

21072300352 2207300084

21072300352 2207300085

21072300358 2207300086

21072300358 2207300087

21072300352 2207300088

InstituteName Of Student
21072300358 2207300078 300358 KITKULE NILESH CHANDRASHEKHAR

300358

300358

300358

300358

300352

300352

300352

300358

300358

300352

PANPALIYA AMOL RAJENDRA

POHANE RAVI DINKARRAO

NAGRALE ASHISH TANIKDAS

UJJAINKAR KRISHNA PRAMOD

BHONGADE VAIBHAYV DILIPRAO

TALWEKAR TUSHAR PURUSHOTTAM

WANI AKSHAY SANJAY

DHOTE NIKHIL YOGESH

CHAUDHARI NITESH DNYANESHWAR

BABHULKAR KISHOR PURUSHOTTAM

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C30001

Examination :

July

GOVT.TECH HIGH SCHOOL, WARDHA

2022

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Date : 16/12/2022

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

21072300358 2207300090

21072300358 2207300091

21072300352 2207300092

21072300358 2207300093

21072300352 2207300094

21072300352 2207300095

21072300352 2207300096

21072300352 2207300097

21072300352 2207300098

21072300352 2207300099

InstituteName Of Student
21072300352 2207300089 300352 ADE MOHIT LAXMAN

300358

300358

300352

300358

300352

300352

300352

300352

300352

300352

CHUKEKAR YOGESH PRADIP

KALINDAR SAGAR MADHUKAR

PIMPALKAR MANISH SHRIDHARRAO

BHUSHAN ASHOK THOOL

HURKAT MAYUR RAMAN

VAIDYA PAYAL PRABHAKAR

VAIDYA HITESH NAMDEORAO

BAINGANE VIJAY AJABRAO

MOTGHARE PRADNYATISH DEVIDAS

JANGALE ASHISH DILIP

Photo

Signature

M?i

e

€
—

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C30001

Examination : July 2022 Date :16/12/2022
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

GOVT.TECH HIGH SCHOOL, WARDHA

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

21072300352 2207300101

21072300358 2207300102

21072300352 2207300103

21072300352 2207300104

21072300352 2207300105

21072300352 2207300106

21072300352 2207300107

21072300352 2207300108

21072300352 2207300109

21072300352 2207300110

InstituteName Of Student
21072300352 2207300100 300352 HATWAR HEMLATA WASUDEO

300352

300358

300352

300352

300352

300352

300352

300352

300352

300352

RATHOD DINESH SUKHADEO

SURYAWANSHI BHUSHAN SANJAY

RANIT SUNIL JAGDEO

SAMBHARE AKSHAY SHANKARRAO

INGALE SACHIN DEORAO

UGHADE SAMIR NARAYANRAO

SARODE SUMIT AVINASH

TURALE SUKESHANI RAMESHWAR

SONALI SHRIRANG POHANKAR

PATHAK SURAJ GOPALRAO

Photo Signature

SFect ark .

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C30001 GOVT.TECH HIGH SCHOOL, WARDHA
Examination : July 2022 Date : 16/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072300352 2207300111 300352 LOHAKARE RUTIK SANJAYRAO

21072300352 2207300112 300352 KHADSE GAURAV RAVINDRA

21072300352 2207300113 300352 NAGRALE RANJIT BHIMRAQOJI

21072300352 2207300114 300352 DADMAL NITESH ANANDRAO

21072300352 2207300115 300352 VIRUTKAR AKSHAY SUBHASHRAO

21072300352 2207300116 300352 JADHAO DASHRATH HARIBHAU

21072300352 2207300117 300352 JUNARKAR ASHISH ZITRU

21072300352 2207300118 300352 KODAPE USHA MADHUKAR

21072300352 2207300119 300352 BHARDWAJ ANKITA JAISINGH

21072300352 2207300120 300352 JADHAV VISHAL VINOD

2 2207300121 300352 KECHE SHUBHAM PRAMODRAO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C30001 GOVT.TECH HIGH SCHOOL, WARDHA
Examination : July 2022 Date : 16/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

20072300352 2207300123 300352 DHUMANE GAURAV SANTOSH

20072300352 2207300125 300352 RATHOD GIRISH VIJAY

20072300358 2207300126 300358 NAWADE AKASH DILIP

20072300358 2207300127 300358 TAMBURKAR RAJESH SUDHAKAR

20072300358 2207300128 300358 KAMDI PANKAJ KISNAJI l !

20072300358 2207300130 300358 CHAPDE MRUNAL SHESHRAO

5 2207300133 300352 KECHE AKSHAY PRAMODRAO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C30001 GOVT.TECH HIGH SCHOOL, WARDHA
Examination : July 2022 Date : 19/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072300352 2207300001 300352 SAYARE HARSHAL ARVIND

21072300352 2207300002 300352 SHAMBHARKAR SIDHARTH GULABRAO

21072300352 2207300003 300352 GAWAI SWAPNIL TUKARAMJI

21072300358 2207300004 300358 WANJARI MOHIT ASHOKRAO

21072300358 2207300005 300358 DANGARE ADARSH ANILRAO

21072300358 2207300006 300358 SHINDE DURGESH DEVENDRA

21072300358 2207300007 300358 ZOTING CHETAN MORESHWAR

21072300358 2207300008 300358 LAJURKAR RAHUL PUNDALIKRAO

21072300358 2207300009 300358 DONDAL GAURAO SHALIK

21072300358 2207300010 300358 VAIDYA NITIN MAROTI

21072300358 2207300011 300358 DHORWAGH KARTIK BHAYYAJI

10 043

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C30001

GOVT.TECH HIGH SCHOOL, WARDHA
Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Examination : July 2022 Date :19/12/2022
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

21072300358 2207300013

21072300358 2207300014

21072300358 2207300015

21072300358 2207300016

21072300358 2207300017

21072300358 2207300018

21072300358 2207300019

21072300358 2207300020

21072300358 2207300021

21072300358 2207300022

InstituteName Of Student
21072300358 2207300012 300358 BAGADE RAKSHIT DILIP

300358

300358

300358

300358

300358

300358

300358

300358

300358

300358

POTE GANESH NARESHRAO

TEMBHARE NAYAN SURESH

SHINDE AYUSH CHANDRASHEKHAR

SADMAKE SHRIKANT SHATRUGHNA

JAMANE RAHUL MANOHARRAO

BUTE KUNAL PRAKASHRAO

CHAUDHARI SHAILESH PANDURANGJI

KALSAR MITHUN PRAKASH

RAKHUNDE PANKAJ DEVIDASJI

KHOPADE AKASH ANILRAO

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C30001

Examination :

July

GOVT.TECH HIGH SCHOOL, WARDHA

2022

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Date : 19/12/2022

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

21072300358 2207300024

21072300358 2207300025

21072300358 2207300026

21072300358 2207300027

21072300358 2207300028

21072300358 2207300029

21072300358 2207300030

21072300358 2207300031

21072300358 2207300032

21072300358 2207300033

InstituteName Of Student
21072300358 2207300023 300358 SADMAKE SURAJ MANIK

300358

300358

300358

300358

300358

300358

300358

300358

300358

300358

SHAMBHARKAR ROHIT BHARAT

WADHAI SUMIT DNYANESHWARRAO

RAGHATATE SANDIP OMPRAKASH

DAF PAWANKUMAR YUGENDRA

SHELKE CHETAN DIWAKAR

SHENDRE SANI LAXMANRAO

AMBULKAR NIKHIL BHASKAR

PAHUNE GULSHAN DINKARRAO

GHULE ADITYA SUBHASH

THAKRE ANIKET RATNAKARRAO

Photo

-
o

L M osadrake

Signature

AR Thakawe

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C30001 GOVT.TECH HIGH SCHOOL, WARDHA
Examination : July 2022 Date : 19/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072300358 2207300034 300358 ADEWAR ROHAN RAJU

21072300358 2207300035 300358 THUL PRAJWAL VIJAY

21072300358 2207300036 300358 MANDAVKAR NIKHIL NARAYAN

21072300358 2207300037 300358 MANDAOKAR VISHAL PRAKASH

21072300358 2207300038 300358 WANKAR AKASH CHINTAMANRAO

21072300358 2207300039 300358 DHURAD RUPESH RAMESHRAO

21072300358 2207300040 300358 NANWATKAR PANKAJ SHANKARRAO

21072300358 2207300041 300358 PATIL AMOL RAMCHANDRA

21072300358 2207300042 300358 MOHITKAR AKASH RAJENDRA

21072300358 2207300043 300358 MADAVI SAURABH RAMESH

21072300358 2207300044 300358 KAMADI SAMIR DATTA

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C30001 GOVT.TECH HIGH SCHOOL, WARDHA
Examination : July 2022 Date : 19/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072300358 2207300045 300358 TANALE VISHAL SUDHAKAR

-~
w120

21072300358 2207300046 300358 INGOLE PRAVIN PREMSUKHRAO

21072300358 2207300047 300358 KALSAR SACHIN PRAKASH

21072300358 2207300048 300358 MESHRAM PRADIP BHASKAR

21072300352 2207300049 300352 INGOLE PRAJWAL ANILRAO

21072300352 2207300050 300352 VAIDYA SAMEER PRAKASH

21072300352 2207300051 300352 BHOYAR SAGAR BIJENDRA =

21072300352 2207300052 300352 PAWAR ANKIT GAJANAN

21072300352 2207300053 300352 HARSH ANIL PATIL

ot
21072300352 2207300054 300352 DHUMNE MAYUR VIJAYRAO (s
o 1

e

21072300352 2207300055 300352 PARDAKHE GOPAL PRAKASH @ |

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C30001 GOVT.TECH HIGH SCHOOL, WARDHA
Examination : July 2022 Date : 19/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo  Signature

21072300352 2207300056 300352 CHAVHAN SHITAL PREMSING

21072300352 2207300057 300352 NEHARE NIKHIL KAILAS

21072300352 2207300058 300352 KIRPAL NISHANT HARIDAS

21072300352 2207300059 300352 TELRANDE ANAND MORESHWAR

21072300352 2207300060 300352 KIRNAKE SAGAR GHANSHYAM

21072300352 2207300061 300352 SAYRE GAJANAN SHANKARRAO

21072300352 2207300062 300352 KHAN AHTESHAM NAVED MAZHER JAWED

21072300352 2207300063 300352 MARADWAR RITESH RAMESHRAO

21072300352 2207300064 300352 MESHRAM VISHAL BAPURAO

21072300352 2207300065 300352 GIROLE KUNAL SHANKARRAO

21072300352 2207300066 300352 TIWASKAR AKSHAY SANJAY

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C30001

Examination : July 2022 Date :19/12/2022
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

GOVT.TECH HIGH SCHOOL, WARDHA

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
21072300352 2207300067

21072300352 2207300068

21072300352 2207300069

21072300352 2207300070

21072300352 2207300071

21072300352 2207300072

21072300352 2207300073

21072300358 2207300074

21072300358 2207300075

21072300358 2207300076

21072300358 2207300077

InstituteName Of Student

300352

300352

300352

300352

300352

300352

300352

300358

300358

300358

300358

MOTGHARE RUPESH SURESH

WANKHEDE SHUBHAM VIJAYKUMAR

DHUMANE CHETAN SATISHRAO

HARGE KIRAN KISHORRAO

PAWAR AMAY GAJANAN

BORADE KALYANI ANILPANT

TAJANE VISHAL VASANTA

ZODE GENUBABU PRABHAKAR

NISHANE ROSHAN HEMRAJJI

KUMBHARKHANE HARIOM SANJAY

SHEIKH SHAMIR DAUD

Photo Signature

R dy,

h
B8

e

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C30001

Examination : July 2022 Date :19/12/2022
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

GOVT.TECH HIGH SCHOOL, WARDHA

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

21072300358 2207300079

21072300358 2207300080

21072300358 2207300081

21072300358 2207300082

21072300352 2207300083

21072300352 2207300084

21072300352 2207300085

21072300358 2207300086

21072300358 2207300087

21072300352 2207300088

InstituteName Of Student
21072300358 2207300078 300358 KITKULE NILESH CHANDRASHEKHAR

300358

300358

300358

300358

300352

300352

300352

300358

300358

300352

PANPALIYA AMOL RAJENDRA

POHANE RAVI DINKARRAO

NAGRALE ASHISH TANIKDAS

UJJAINKAR KRISHNA PRAMOD

BHONGADE VAIBHAYV DILIPRAO

TALWEKAR TUSHAR PURUSHOTTAM

WANI AKSHAY SANJAY

DHOTE NIKHIL YOGESH

CHAUDHARI NITESH DNYANESHWAR

BABHULKAR KISHOR PURUSHOTTAM

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C30001

Examination :

July

GOVT.TECH HIGH SCHOOL, WARDHA

2022

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Date : 19/12/2022

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

21072300358 2207300090

21072300358 2207300091

21072300352 2207300092

21072300358 2207300093

21072300352 2207300094

21072300352 2207300095

21072300352 2207300096

21072300352 2207300097

21072300352 2207300098

21072300352 2207300099

InstituteName Of Student
21072300352 2207300089 300352 ADE MOHIT LAXMAN

300358

300358

300352

300358

300352

300352

300352

300352

300352

300352

CHUKEKAR YOGESH PRADIP

KALINDAR SAGAR MADHUKAR

PIMPALKAR MANISH SHRIDHARRAO

BHUSHAN ASHOK THOOL

HURKAT MAYUR RAMAN

VAIDYA PAYAL PRABHAKAR

VAIDYA HITESH NAMDEORAO

BAINGANE VIJAY AJABRAO

MOTGHARE PRADNYATISH DEVIDAS

JANGALE ASHISH DILIP

Photo

Signature
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Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C30001

Examination : July 2022 Date :19/12/2022
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

GOVT.TECH HIGH SCHOOL, WARDHA

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

21072300352 2207300101

21072300358 2207300102

21072300352 2207300103

21072300352 2207300104

21072300352 2207300105

21072300352 2207300106

21072300352 2207300107

21072300352 2207300108

21072300352 2207300109

21072300352 2207300110

InstituteName Of Student
21072300352 2207300100 300352 HATWAR HEMLATA WASUDEO

300352

300358

300352

300352

300352

300352

300352

300352

300352

300352

RATHOD DINESH SUKHADEO

SURYAWANSHI BHUSHAN SANJAY

RANIT SUNIL JAGDEO

SAMBHARE AKSHAY SHANKARRAO

INGALE SACHIN DEORAO

UGHADE SAMIR NARAYANRAO

SARODE SUMIT AVINASH

TURALE SUKESHANI RAMESHWAR

SONALI SHRIRANG POHANKAR

PATHAK SURAJ GOPALRAO

Photo Signature

SFect ark .

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C30001 GOVT.TECH HIGH SCHOOL, WARDHA
Examination : July 2022 Date : 19/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072300352 2207300111 300352 LOHAKARE RUTIK SANJAYRAO

21072300352 2207300112 300352 KHADSE GAURAV RAVINDRA

21072300352 2207300113 300352 NAGRALE RANJIT BHIMRAQOJI

21072300352 2207300114 300352 DADMAL NITESH ANANDRAO

21072300352 2207300115 300352 VIRUTKAR AKSHAY SUBHASHRAO

21072300352 2207300116 300352 JADHAO DASHRATH HARIBHAU

21072300352 2207300117 300352 JUNARKAR ASHISH ZITRU

21072300352 2207300118 300352 KODAPE USHA MADHUKAR

21072300352 2207300119 300352 BHARDWAJ ANKITA JAISINGH

21072300352 2207300120 300352 JADHAV VISHAL VINOD

2 2207300121 300352 KECHE SHUBHAM PRAMODRAO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C30001 GOVT.TECH HIGH SCHOOL, WARDHA
Examination : July 2022 Date : 19/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

20072300352 2207300123 300352 DHUMANE GAURAV SANTOSH

20072300352 2207300125 300352 RATHOD GIRISH VIJAY

20072300358 2207300126 300358 NAWADE AKASH DILIP

20072300358 2207300127 300358 TAMBURKAR RAJESH SUDHAKAR

20072300358 2207300128 300358 KAMDI PANKAJ KISNAJI

20072300358 2207300129 300358 RATHOD DARSHAN DIGAMBAR

20072300358 2207300130 300358 CHAPDE MRUNAL SHESHRAO

20072300358 2207300131 300358 MAKHARE GANESH SUDHAKAR

e :(.‘.(—kiw 4R

5 2207300133 300352 KECHE AKSHAY PRAMODRAO
=

gt

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



